New Generation Tennis

BRMH

% 8[E JPTA ALL JAPAN JUNIOR TENNIS TOURNAMENT U12-U14 1R K&
202168268 (1) 5 % £HETIIERS

<U1l48B¥
No. K

1 REA
2 aE
3 Al
4 AR
5 R

6 HE
7 T
8 4K
9 Gl
10 EAR
11 F&HRH
12 PR
13 RI
14 NS
15 A=
16 e
17 i2[m
18 Hg

SVITWNAR>Ta— 3ty b (A —LEER/ —TR)

%
=B

FrlE 1R
Scratch Jr

QF

PHBER R

PHT

SBHhFER

YKCT

10:30~10:50 =f+
QFETITH>F&E !
EEARSHGENR 2%

SF F

= /N—H )L

YKCT

HBER AR

Rise TC

Nexus TC

TAGTZR7HT

i

It

=SB PFER

ik

\

I /N—H )L

FylL vy

PRBER PR

realise

i

TAGTZR7HT

Rise TC

Bfr-4GIREE




New Generation Tennis BAEW

% 8[E JPTA ALL JAPAN JUNIOR TENNIS TOURNAMENT U12-U14 1R K&
2021%F6R26B (1) 5 % £HETIENS
10 : 30~10:50 =f¢
REETITOY FIE |

<ULl4%KF YVYITNR>v b3yt (A7 —LER/ =T F) Sk AISERRE 14,
No. K % i@ 1R QF SF F
1 EAH e EERER

2 FRRIR ¥ % Ry 2=7

3 TR ExZE TAGTZRT7HhT I—

4 FiE Bz TCu

5 il a3 BRY2=7

6 fhRIR 5 A= N=HIL

7 EBH = realize

8 (/N =B Scratch,Jr

9 X HLU0A TCu

AL~ 4R EE




